
Gold Hill Children Half Mile
09/10/2016

Position No Surname Forename Club Gender Age Time

1 23 Campbell Charlotte Female 8 00:02:58

2 34 Venn-Coogan Leslie Male 8 00:03:07

3 35 Thomas Lochlan Male 6 00:03:13

4 32 Crawford Caleb Unknown 6 00:03:42

5 33 Almond Annabelle Female 7 00:03:45

6 27 Edwards Ernie Male 7 00:03:50

7 20 Boatswain Jade Female 5 00:04:05

8 26 Nutland Lily Female 5 00:04:17

9 21 Beaton Chloe Westbourne RC Female 5 00:04:25

10 29 Edwards Perry Female 6 00:04:40

11 31 Crawford Eliza Female 4 00:04:51

19 30 Mann Ivan Male 4 00:06:51

20 25 Downes Eloise Female 2 00:06:55

21 28 Edwards Duke Male 4 00:07:05

25 24 Crossley Alena Female 2 00:08:55
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Gold Hill Children Mile
09/10/2016

Position No Surname Forename Club Gender Age Time

12 222 Hopkins Ross Male 12 00:05:18

13 223 John Ryan Male 13 00:05:27

14 219 Fleming Chelsea Female 14 00:05:44

15 217 Batty-Smith Georgia Female 11 00:06:21

16 224 Carter Tyler Male 10 00:06:22

17 218 Galvan Mar Female 13 00:06:41

18 215 Campbell Archie Male 10 00:06:42

22 221 Crawford Zander Male 11 00:07:20

23 220 Gimero Carmen Female 13 00:07:31

24 214 Dempster Amie Female 9 00:08:28
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Gold Hill Children Races Prizes
09/10/2016

Prize Name Club Age Time

1st Girl 5 and under Jade Boatswain 5 00:04:05

2nd Girl 5 and under Lily Nutland 5 00:04:17

1st Boy 5 and under Ivan Mann 4 00:06:51

2nd Boy 5 and under Duke Edwards 4 00:07:05

1st Girl 6 - 8 Charlotte Campbell 8 00:02:58

2nd Girl 6 - 8 Annabelle Almond 7 00:03:45

1st Boy 6 - 8 Leslie Venn-Coogan 8 00:03:07

2nd Boy 6 - 8 Lochlan Thomas 6 00:03:13

1st Girl 9 - 11 Georgia Batty-Smith 11 00:06:21

2nd Girl 9 - 11 Amie Dempster 9 00:08:28

1st Boy 9 - 11 Tyler Carter 10 00:06:22

2nd Boy 9 - 11 Archie Campbell 10 00:06:42

1st Girl 12 - 14 Chelsea Fleming 14 00:05:44

2nd Girl 12 - 14 Mar Galvan 13 00:06:41

1st Boy 12 - 14 Ross Hopkins 12 00:05:18

2nd Boy 12 - 14 Ryan John 13 00:05:27
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